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Parent’s Practice Tip # 42:  
 

JOY 

 
 

I begin the year with lots of hope that your child will find something to love about piano lessons 
this year, and take off running.   
 

There are things a family can do to help a child find joy in playing piano, and learning new music. 
 

1.  Listen to your child practice, find a way to enjoy what they are playing. 
2.  Keep the piano tuned.  Keep the piano tuned.  Keep the piano tuned. 
3.  Make all lessons, repertoire classes, and special events a family priority.  Attend either the 

Brian Ganz or Lucas Debargue or Jean Rondeau concerts.  If you don’t put these events on 
the calendar, they are not a priority.   

4. LET YOUR CHILD KNOW LIVE MUSIC IS A JOY FOR YOU. How?  See items 1-3. 
 
 

  

 
 

 Sunday, August 20        3:45-5pm   Kick-off Rep 
 Monday, August 21     First day of lessons  
 Sunday, October 9  3:45-5pm  Fall Rep Class 
 Friday, October 13  7pm   Adult Seminar (Grand Obs.) 

Oct 28? or Nov 11?  All day   MSMTA Keyboard (loc TBA) 
Saturday, November 11 7:30pm  Rondeau CONCERT (UMBC) 
Sunday, November 13 3pm   Ganz CONCERT (Christ Episc) 
Saturday, November 18 afternoon  GCMTA Piano Master Class 
Thursday, November 23    Thanksgiving Holiday (closed) 
Saturday, December 2 3:45-5pm  Holiday Rep Class 
Sunday, December 17 3pm   GCMTA Outreach (Morn’side) 

 


